
 Norwalk Community College 
 188 Richards Avenue Norwalk, CT 06854-1655 

 

 
 
Dear Advisor, 
 
 
Welcome to Norwalk Community College advising! This tool box is a 
resource for advisors that brings together information relevant to the advising 
process.  
 
We hope using this toolbox will help you to provide comprehensive and 
targeted advising to meet the needs of our students. Additionally, we each 
offer ourselves to you as a resource for your advising work.  
 
Best regards, 
 
 
The NCC Counseling Staff: 
 
Cathy Miller, Director    cmiller@norwalk.edu   73342 
Kelly DelMazio, Counselor   kdelmazio@norwalk.edu  73308 
Charlie Kruzshak, Counselor                ckruzshak@norwalk.edu   77015 
Wendy Mendes, Counselor   wmendes@norwalk.edu    77121 
Orlando Soto, Counselor             osoto@norwalk.edu    77030 
Lisa Slade, Mental Health Counselor   lslade@norwalk.edu    76818 
Carolyn Thomas, Counselor   cthomas@norwalk.edu       77092 
Lynn Simpson, Ed. Assistant            lsimpson@norwalk.edu      77242 
 
Counseling Center Main Line: 77033 
 
Mental Health Appointment Line: 76870 
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